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SANDIPANI

VIDYALAYA

(A SCHOOL MENTORED BY SASTRA)
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Margazhi Mela

(Watch out for the AI Magic!)

M

presents

Morning Session : 7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.

&5

Al )&

Evening Session : 4.00 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Dec 16, 2025 to

Jan 14, 2026
SASTRA CHENNAI CAMPUS,

AVM ROAD, VADAPALANI

(BEHIND AVM THEATRE)

Evening Session : 6.30 p.m. to 8.30 p.m.

Date Day Name Event
16-12-2025 Tuesday Smt Savita Sreeram Namai\abnhkae:%t{mnam
17-12-2025 | Wednesday Smt Savita Sreeram Nama?abnhkizzgtl/mnam
18-12-2025 Thursday Smt Savita Sreeram Namafabnhkir;%tl/'nanam
19-12-2025 Friday Dr. Madhusudhanan Kalaichelvan Discourse
20-12-2025 Saturday Dr. Madhusudhanan Kalaichelvan Discourse
21-12-2025 Sunday Dr. Madhusudhanan Kalaichelvan Discourse
22-12-2025 Monday Dr. Sudha Seshayyan Discourse
23-12-2025 Tuesday Dr. Sudha Seshayyan Discourse
24-12-2025 | Wednesday Smt U E Sinddhuja Harikatha
25-12-2025 Thursday Smt U E Sinddhuja Harikatha
26-12-2025 Friday Smt U E Sinddhuja Harikatha
27-12-2025 Saturday Smt Suchitra Balasubramanian Harikatha
28-12-2025 Sunday Smt Suchitra Balasubramanian Harikatha
29-12-2025 Monday Smt Suchitra Balasubramanian Harikatha
30-12-2025 Tuesday Dr Sundararaman Rajagopalan Discourse
31-12-2025 | Wednesday Dr Sundararaman Rajagopalan Discourse
01-01-2026 Thursday Dr Sundararaman Rajagopalan Discourse
02-01-2026 Friday St Mimlg;ebehgascmz::z{yanan Sangeeta Upanyasam
03-01-2026 Saturday St Miﬂﬁr;;ebehg;jzﬁzl:’;yanan Sangeeta Upanyasam
04-01-2026 Sunday St Miﬂar;;ebehg;dezﬁ;hrz{yanan Sangeeta Upanyasam
05-01-2026 Monday UdalyaluI;hDargEVI;ziLy:rnaraman Namasankeerthanam
06-01-2026 Tuesday UdalyalughDal;gEVI;z:Ly:rnaraman Namasankeerthanam
07-01-2026 Wednesday UdalyalughDargEVIiLy:rnaraman Namasankeerthanam
08-01-2026 Thursday Kum Varsha Bhuvaneshwari Harikatha
09-01-2026 Friday Kum Varsha Bhuvaneshwari Harikatha
10-01-2026 Saturday Kum Varsha Bhuvaneshwari Harikatha
11-01-2026 Sunday SASTRA TEAM - Shri Shriram Namasankeerthanam
12-01-2026 Monday Isal Peroli Dr R Ganesh Namasankeerthanam
13-01-2026 Tuesday Isai Peroli Dr R Ganesh Namasankeerthanam
14-01-2026 Wednesday Erode Namasankeerthanam

Mathu Soodhanan Sridhar Bhagavathar

Date Day Name Event
16-12-2025 Tuesday
17-12-2025 | Wednesday
18-12-2025 Thursday
19-12-2025 Friday Shri Prithvi harish Vocal
20-12-2025 Saturday Smt Mahathi Ambareeshan Vocal
21-12-2025 |  Sunday (raisthanam bisters Vocal
22-12-2025 Monday
23-12-2025 Tuesday
24-12-2025 | Wednesday
25-12-2025 Thursday Shri Malladi Sivanand Yasasvi Vocal
26-12-2025 Friday Shri Saigovind Vijayaraghavan Mandolin
27-12-2025 | Saturday | ‘UM Fyrvaphanashree Cotah & Vocal
28-12-2025 Sunday Pooja Suresh & Supraja Suresh Vocal
29-12-2025 Monday
30-12-2025 Tuesday
31-12-2025 | Wednesday
01-01-2026 Thursday Smt Gayathri Satya Vocal
02-01-2026 Friday Santh CharanaTeD:I: Mansa Ravi & VarkhariASbathE;adhaya
03-01-2026 | Saturday Ku;h(lle’aE];;);tsﬁrrie;:if(ani Violin Duet
04-01-2026 Sunday Shri Aarya Suri Vocal
05-01-2026 Monday
06-01-2026 Tuesday
07-01-2026 | Wednesday
08-01-2026 Thursday
09-01-2026 Friday Shri Sankrith Ramani Vocal
10-01-2026 Saturday Kum Mridula Venkatachalam Violin
11-01-2026 Sunday Kum sofv?.'ﬂaés.iifi Shwetha Vocal
12-01-2026 Monday
13-01-2026 Tuesday
14-01-2026 | Wednesday

Date Day Name Event
Sangita Vachaspathi Shri S. Kasim &

16-12-2025 Tuesday Sangita Vachaspathi Shri S. Babu Nadhaswaram
17-12-2025 | Wednesday Shri Dushyanth Sridhar Harikatha
18-12-2025 Thursday Smt Maithrayee Badrinarayanan Vocal
19-12-2025 Friday Smt Sankari Krishnan Vocal
20-12-2025 Saturday Shri Ganesh & Shri Kumaresh Violin Duet
21-12-2025 Sunday Shri Ramana Balachandran Veena
22-12-2025 Monday Smt Anahita & Smt Apoorva Vocal
23-12-2025 Tuesday Prof § Venkateswaran Vocal
24-12-2025 | Wednesday Shri Kannan Balakrishnan Madhura Veena
25-12-2025 Thursday Chinmaya Sisters Smt Uma & Smt Radhika Vocal
26-12-2025 Friday Shri ] A Jayant Flute
27-12-2025 Saturday Smt Vishakha Hari Harikatha
28-12-2025 Sunday ( Dr RavikunT:rlI;dSlthimStr:Z:Sama prasad) Vocal
29-12-2025 Monday Shri ] B Sruthi Sagar Flute
30-12-2025 Tuesday Smt | B Keerthana Vocal
31-12-2025 Wednesday Sangita Vachaspathi Shri N Vijay Siva Vocal
0101206 | Thursday | | Heartbeat Ensemble of Ghatam usion
02-01-2026 Friday Shri Sikkil C Gurucharan Vocal
03-01-2026 Saturday Shri Sunil R Gargyan Vocal
04-01-2026 Sunday Palghat Dr R Ramprasad Vocal
05-01-2026 Monday Dr V K Arun Kumar Vocal
06-01-2026 Tuesday Kalyanapuram $ Aravind Vocal
07-01-2026 Wednesday Smt Kiranavali & Kum Akshara Samskriti Vocal Duet
08-01-2026 Thursday Smt Vanitha Suresh Vocal
09-01-2026 Friday Shri Sandeep Narayan Vocal
10-01-2026 Saturday Smt Ranjani & Smt Gayatri Vocal
11-01-2026 Sunday Smt Sivasri Skandaprasad Vocal
12-01-2026 Monday Shri Ramnath Bhagavath Vocal
13-01-2026 Tuesday Shri V G Vigneswar & Team Keyboard Fusion
14012026 Wednesday Chitravina N Ravikiran & L eck-Cheri

Dr. Sudha Seshayyan

ENGINEERING - MANAGEMENT - LAW - SCIENCES - HUMANITIES - EDUCATION

DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY
(U/S 3 of the UGC Act,1956)




